Manufacturer
Honda

Isuzu

Nissan

Missan

Missan

Model
MDX
Fargo
Pathfinder
Pathfinder
X-Trail

DB1333
Ranking: 23

FSMI: 7566-D691

159 x 56 x 16 mm

Year

2003 - 2006

1999 - 2001

Moy 1995 - Nov 2002
Moy 2002 - Jun 2005
Oct 2001 - NOW

Model ¥ariant

3.5V6

JC, ¥ Series (Disc [ 295mm Drum)
RS0 4WD \Wagon (Disc [ Drum)
RS0 4WD \Wagon (4 Wheel Disc)
ST, TI 4D Waqon 2.4

Front

DBE1333
DB1333
DB1333
DB1333
DBE1333



